
Bogenschützenclub Lindach e.V. 
21. Reischenau-Hallenturnier 
FITA-Hallenrunde   2 * 18m 
19.01.2014 in Lindach 

 

Schützenklasse    
   Start_Nr.    Name                   Verein                                          18m/1 18m/2         10'  9 '  Total 
 1 . 9A Dinnebier, Andreas BSC Augsburg 268 256 15 24 524 
 2 . 7A Haferkamp, Sebastian BSC Augsburg 247 265 16 19 512 
 3 . 12D Schenkel, Stefan KKSG Günzburg 239 242 7 15 481 
 4 . 14D Ritter, Oliver KKSG Günzburg 247 233 9 15 480 
 5 . 14C Kornes, Andreas BSV Pfaffenhausen 249 225 6 20 474 
 6 . 15B Kaltenegger, Johannes SV Höchstädt 242 222 11 9 464 
 7 . 6B Weithaler, Andreas FSV Inningen 219 245 4 18 464 
 8 . 10C Mayr, Benedikt BSC Augsburg 236 221 6 19 457 
 9 . 10A Wolf, Michael BSC Augsburg 202 214 6 15 416 
 10 . 8A Sewald, Philipp BSC Augsburg 216 191 7 9 407 

Damenklasse  
   Start_Nr   Name                   Verein                                      18m/1 18m/2        10'   9' Total 
 1 . 6A Löscher, Ina BSC Augsburg 280 281 25 31 561 
 2 . 8B Stach, Irina BS Bibertal 260 261 17 19 521 
 3 . 5C Maritati, Cornelia MBSV Memmingen 247 250 8 23 497 
 4 . 7D Gruschka, Andrea FSV Inningen 248 246 6 17 494 
 5 . 9B Mendel, Elke Alpenrose Heimertingen 230 238 5 16 468 
 6 . 15D Schmidt, Patricia KKSG Günzburg 225 234 5 16 459 
 7 . 5D Henniger, Angelika KKSG Günzburg 233 225 9 10 458 
 8 . 6C Boka, Ildiko BSC Augsburg 233 217 7 15 450 
 9 . 13D Kornes, Gabriele BSV Pfaffenhausen 222 221 5 16 443 
 10 . 7C Reichart, Sylvia BSC Augsburg 219 220 10 9 439 
 11 . 8D Horrender, Ursula Alpenrose Heimertingen 211 225 4 17 436 
 12 . 9D Pröbstle, Christa VSG Ichenhausen 201 170 5 10 371 

Schülerklasse A    
   Start_Nr     Name                  Verein                                          18m/1 18m/2        10'   9' Total 
 1 . 12C Miller, Konstantin VSG Ichenhausen 249 244 9 20 493 
 2 . 11B Reißmüller, Paul TSV Schwabmünchen 211 206 5 7 417 
 3 . 12A Keistler, Anna SV Höchstädt 208 184 4 10 392 
 4 . 11D Reißmüller, Melissa TSV Schwabmünchen 157 103 0 4 260 

Jugendklasse    
   Start_Nr     Name                  Verein                                       18m/118m/2        10'   9' Total 
 1 . 12B Halder, Lorenz Alpenrose Heimertingen 235 235 10 22 470 

Altersklasse    
   Start_Nr     Name                  Verein                                         18m/1 18m/2        10'   9' Total 
 1 . 14A Bauder, Andreas FSV Inningen 279 284 31 20 563 
 2 . 13B Schmid, Johann BSV Pfaffenhausen 260 271 20 19 531 
 3 . 8C Haferkamp, Jörg BSC Augsburg 258 272 20 20 530 
 4 . 9C Hermann, Tobias BSC Augsburg 249 274 19 16 523 
 5 . 15C Eberle, Herbert KKSG Günzburg 245 253 9 22 498 
 6 . 10B Podhorny, Peter Kgl. priv. SG Weissenhorn 260 214 11 15 474 
 7 . 13A Keistler, Jürgen SV Höchstädt 220 238 5 15 458 
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Seniorenklasse    
   Start_Nr     Name                  Verein                                      18m/118m/2              10'   9 ' Total 
 1 . 6D Berger, Günter BS Bibertal 251 250 9 15 501 
 2 . 14B Tiefenbacher, Wilfried SV Höchstädt 247 253 10 23 500 
 3 . 13C Bertram, Roland SV Höchstädt 246 250 8 23 496 
 4 . 15A Bauder, Wolfgang FSV Inningen  238 221 10 12 459 
 5 . 7B Hander, Erwin BS Bibertal 226 233 8 17 459 
 6 . 5B Henniger, Hartmuth KKSG Günzburg 206 190 4 13 396 
 7 . 10D Oberst, Josef VSG Ichenhausen 183 211 3 7 394 

Schützenklasse Comp.    
   Start_Nr    Name                  Verein                                         18m/1 18m/2       10'   9' Total 
 1 . 1A Schneider, Thomas BSC Hohenraunau 288 287 35 25 575 
 2 . 3B Emmler, Wolfgang Alpenrose Heimertingen 277 284 21 39 561 
 3 . 1D Weinberger, Uwe BSC Hohenraunau 275 260 15 36 535 

Damenklasse Comp.    
   Start_Nr.     Name                  Verein                                     18m/1 18m/2       10'   9' Total 
 1 . 1C Große-Knoll, Sabrina Alpenrose Heimertingen 275 277 18 35 552 
 2 . 4C Weinberger, Uschi BSC Hohenraunau 261 277 15 38 538 
 3 . 5A Kasper, Jennifer Alpenrose Heimertingen 229 230 5 17 459 

Schülerklasse Comp.    
   Start_Nr    Name                  Verein                                          18m/1 18m/2        10'   9' Total 
 1 . 11A Urbschat, Bela Landsberger Bogenschützen 249 257 3 30 506 

Altersklasse Comp.    
   Start_Nr.   Name                    Verein                                      18m/1 18m/2        10'   9' Total 
 1 . 4B Emmler, Frank Alpenrose Heimertingen 287 281 28 32 568 
 2 . 3C Fischer, Claudio BSC Hohenraunau 283 283 27 32 566 
 3 . 2D Hug-Reitenberger, Hans- BSC Hohenraunau 273 285 22 34 558 
 4 . 3A Zemke, Günter BS Bibertal 278 278 21 34 556 
 5 . 2B Bollmann, Uwe VSG Ichenhausen 276 262 16 36 538 
 6 . 2C Schönbrodt, Gerhard Alpenrose Heimertingen 266 269 10 38 535 

Seniorenklasse Comp.    

   Start_Nr.  Name                   Verein                                      18m/1 18m/2       10'   9' Total 
 1 . 4A Schneider, Peter BSC Hohenraunau 280 283 25 33 563 
 2 . 2A Maritati, Josef MBSV Memmingen 275 274 13 40 549 
 3 . 3D Heuter, Adolf Alpenrose Heimertingen 273 268 12 38 541 
 4 . 1B Sauter, Werner MBSV Memmingen 266 272 10 41 538 
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 Mannschaftsergebnis :        Compoundklasse 

 1. BSC Hohenraunau 1A Schneider, Thomas 575   
 3C Fischer, Claudio 566   
 4A Schneider, Peter 563 1704 
 2D Hug-Reitenberger, Hans- 558   

 2. Alpenrose Heimertingen 4B Emmler, Frank 568   
 3B Emmler, Wolfgang 561   
 1C Große-Knoll, Sabrina 552 1681 
 3D Heuter, Adolf 541   

 Mannschaftsergebnis :        Recurveklasse 

 1. BSC Augsburg 6A Löscher, Ina 561   
 8C Haferkamp, Jörg 530   
 9A Dinnebier, Andreas 524 1615 
 9C Hermann, Tobias 523   

 2. FSV Inningen 14A Bauder, Andreas 563   
 7D Gruschka, Andrea 494   
 6B Weithaler, Andreas 464 1521 
 15A Bauder, Wolfgang 459   

 3. BS Bibertal 8B Stach, Irina 521   
 6D Berger, Günter 501   
 7B Hander, Erwin 459 1481 

 4. SV Höchtädt 14B Tiefenbacher, Wilfried 500   
 13C Bertram, Roland 496   
 15B Kaltenegger, Johannes 464 1460 
 13A Keistler, Jürgen 458   

 5. KKSG Günzburg 15C Eberle, Herbert 498   
 12D Schenkel, Stefan 481   
 14D Ritter, Oliver 480 1459 
 15D Schmidt, Patricia 459   

 6. BSV Pfaffenhausen 13B Schmid, Johann 531   
 14C Kornes, Andreas 474   
 13D Kornes, Gabriele 443 1448 

 7. Alpenrose Heimertingen 12B Halder, Lorenz 470   
 9B Mendel, Elke 468   
 8D Horrender, Ursula 436 1374 

 


